
     Revised 1/29/24    

11 Month
July through May

approx. amount on FACTS

Per child $775

Per child $887

$375

$425

$350

$225

$150

$75

Grade 8 Graduation Fee                                                                         
(One-Time, billed January, due April)

Kindergarten Supplies Fee                                                                      
(One-Time, billed May-June, due July)

Athletic Fee; per Sport                                                                                                      
(Ongoing, due as billed per Coach's roster)

Non-Refundable Fees                         
billed YEARLY to all Families

One-Time &                                    

Ongoing Fees                      
billed when applicable

Choose this option on FACTS for Tuition                                   

to be collected in FULL upon initial billing

NEW FAMILY Non-Refundable Family Registration Fee:   $375
* * * Due in cash or money order at enrollment to reserve student's place * * *

RETURNING Family Registration Fee                                                                    
(Billed beginning in February, due March)

Student Fee; 1st child                                                                                                              
(Billed beginning in March, due April)

Student Fee; each additional child                                                     
(Billed in April, 2nd child due May, 3rd child due June, 4th child due July)

St. Patrick School

2024-25  TUITION & FEES

ALL Tuition & Fees billed through FACTS Management Company * https://online.FACTSmgt.com/signin/48G4N

Deduct $1,700 per year, per child for your 2nd & 3rd child; your 4th child is FREE

Non-Catholic Child Tuition Rate:   Child is NOT baptized Catholic                                                                                                                            

- OR -  their baptismal certificate is NOT on file in the school office.

Annual 10 Month

$976

Catholic Child Tuition Rate:   Child is baptized Catholic                                                                                                                            

- AND -  their baptismal certificate is on file in the school office.

Financial Assistance available - MUST submit an application on FACTS Grant & Aid [2023 taxes are required]

$8,520 $852

$9,760

Payment Options: August through May

approx. amount on FACTS


