

St. Patrick School 2024-25 TUITION & FEES

ALL Tuition & Fees billed through FACTS Management Company * https://online.FACTSmgt.com/signin/48G4N Financial Assistance available - MUST submit an application on FACTS Grant & Aid [2023 taxes are required]

_						_
Λ	n	n	ı	ı	2	ı

10 Month

11 Month

Payment Options:

Choose this option on FACTS for Tuition to be collected in FULL upon initial billing

August through May approx. amount on FACTS

July through May approx. amount on FACTS

Catholic Child Tuition Rate: Child is baptized Catholic - AND - their baptismal certificate is on file in the school office.

Per child

\$8,520

\$852

\$775

Non-Catholic Child Tuition Rate: Child is NOT baptized Catholic - OR - their baptismal certificate is NOT on file in the school office.

Per child

\$9,760

\$976

\$887

Deduct \$1,700 per year, per child for your 2nd & 3rd child; your 4th child is FREE

NEW FAMILY Non-Refundable Family Registration Fee:

* * * Due in cash or money order at enrollment to reserve student's place

4	\$375	RETURNING Family Registration Fee (Billed beginning in February, due March)
Non-Refundable Fees billed YEARLY to all Families	\$425	Student Fee; 1st child (Billed beginning in March, due April)
	\$350	Student Fee; <u>each</u> additional child (Billed in April, 2nd child due May, 3rd child due June, 4th child due July)
One-Time &	\$225	Grade 8 Graduation Fee (One-Time, billed January, due April)
Ongoing Fees	\$150	Kindergarten Supplies Fee (One-Time, billed May-June, due July)
billed when applicable	\$75	Athletic Fee; per Sport (Ongoing, due as billed per Coach's roster)